1
© 2019–2020 MAFI AB. All rights reserved.© 2019–2020 MAFI AB. All rights reserved.
Article 3274
Designed for mounting an equipment pole on a parent
pole or tower leg. The kit consists of a pair of brackets
with all necessary fasteners.
Flexibility
Can be mounted on a circular or angle member. Offset poles

Additional information for this product can be found at
www.mafi group.com, or use the QR-code on next page.
How to Order
To order this kit, please contact MAFI quoting article number:
3274 or E-order number (SEG): 6000688
Contact information can be found at www.mafi group.com.
Content of kit
Rev 4
MAFI 3274
Small Universal
Pole Mount
Parts list
Part Material Quantity
Clamp S355MC HDG 6
Threaded rod M10 8.8 HDG 4
Fasteners 8.8 HDG Incl.
Product options
Tubes of various lengths, diameters and wall thicknesses can be ordered from MAFI.
Performance
Offset member
Parent member
© 2019–2020 MAFI AB. All rights reserved.
Article 3274
Ø 48.3–114.3 mm
Ø 1.9–4.5 in
40 × 40–80 × 80 mm
1.6 × 1.6–3.1 × 3.1 in
Ø 25–114.3 mm
Ø 1–4.5 in
Rev 4
3274 EN 1090
F
t
F
m
F
S
M
R
Ultimate transient man-load (Ft): 2.4 kN
Maximum side force/bracket (FS): 4000 N
Load capacity (Fm): 250 kg (551 lb)
Rot. slip resistance (MR): See Rotational Slip Table
F
R
All measurements in mm (in).
Article 3274 Rev 4
3
© 2019–2020 MAFI AB. All rights reserved.
Resisting torque per single bracket
Parent member
ø mm (in)
Torque (Nm)
General
Torque (Nm)
Product: 3272
Torque (Nm)
Product:  3541
Torque (Nm)
Product: 3544
Torque (Nm)
Product: 2414
25 (1) 77 - - - -
42.3 (1.7) 152 - - - -
48.3 (1.9) 178 356 - - -
60.3 (2.4) 230 460 115 172 -
76.1 (3) 298 596 159 223 -
88.9 (3.5) 353 706 176 264 -
101.6 (4) 408 816 204 306 816
114.3 (4.5) 462 924 231 346 924
139.7 (5.5) 572 1144 - - -
152.4 (6) 627 1254 - - -
168.9 (6.6) 698 1396 - - -